Zonisamidas

EU numeris

EU/1/04/307/001
EU/1/04/307/002
EU/1/04/307/003
EU/1/04/307/004
EU/1/04/307/005
EU/1/04/307/006
EU/1/04/307/007
EU/1/04/307/008
EU/1/04/307/009
EU/1/04/307/010
EU/1/04/307/011
EU/1/04/307/012
EU/1/04/307/013

Eisai

Sugalvotas
pavadinimas

Zonegran
Zonegran
Zonegran
Zonegran
Zonegran
Zonegran
Zonegran
Zonegran
Zonegran
Zonegran
Zonegran
Zonegran
Zonegran

Stiprumas

25 mg
25 mg
50 mg
100 mg
25 mg
100 mg
100 mg
100 mg
50 mg
50 mg
100 mg
50 mg
25 mg

Farmaciné forma

Kietoji kapsulé
Kietoji kapsulé
Kietoji kapsulé
Kietoji kapsulé
Kietoji kapsulé
Kietoji kapsulé
Kietoji kapsulé
Kietoji kapsulé
Kietoji kapsulé
Kietoji kapsulé
Kietoji kapsulé
Kietoji kapsulé
Kietoji kapsulé

Vartojimo biidas

Vartoti per burng
Vartoti per burng
Vartoti per burng
Vartoti per burng
Vartoti per burng
Vartoti per burng
Vartoti per burng
Vartoti per burng
Vartoti per burng
Vartoti per burng
Vartoti per burng
Vartoti per burng
Vartoti per burng

Konfidencialu

1.2 ParaiSkos forma — A priedas

Vidiné Pakuoté

lizdiné plokstelé (PVC/PVDC/Alu)
lizdiné plokstelé (PVC/PVDC/Alu)
lizdiné plokstelé (PVC/PVDC/Alu)
lizdiné plokstelée (PVC/PVDC/Alu)
lizdiné plokstelée (PVC/PVDC/Alu)
lizdiné plokstelée (PVC/PVDC/Alu)
lizdiné plokstelé (PVC/PVDC/Alu)
lizdiné plokstelé (PVC/PVDC/Alu)
lizdiné plokstelé (PVC/PVDC/Alu)
lizdiné plokstelée (PVC/PVDC/Alu)
lizdiné plokstelé (PVC/PVDC/Alu)
lizdiné plokstelée (PVC/PVDC/Alu)
lizdiné plokstelé (PVC/PVDC/Alu)

Pakuotés dydis

14
56
56
56
28
28
98
196
28
14
84
84
&4
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